Road, JVPD Scheme, Juhu, Mumbai - 400 048

Body Corporate Mr. Rahul Mehrotra

Ms. Poonam Mehrotra

17. Ms. Abha Kukreja

PAN: AARPA3157D

Address: D-54, Kalpatru Towers, Off Akurli Road,
Kandivali (E), Mumbai – 400 101

Individual N.A.

DHANVARSHA FINVEST LIMITED

17

	 The percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by them and change in
control, if any, in the issuer consequent to the preferential issue:

Sr.
No.

Name of the Proposed
Allottee(s)

Pre-issue
shareholding
i.e. Existing

shareholding as
on March 11,

2022 i.e. the date
of notice of EGM

Pre-issue
shareholding i.e.
before allotment

of proposed
equity shares

and conversion of
convertible warrants
into equity shares but

post conversion of
Existing Convertible
Securities (Warrants

& CCDs)#

No. of
equity
shares

proposed
to be

allotted

No of
convertible
warrants
proposed

to be
allotted

Post issue
shareholding i.e. post
allotment of proposed

equity shares
and conversion of

convertible warrants
into equity shares and
also post conversion

of Existing Convertible
Securities (Warrants &

CCDs)*

No. of
shares

% of
holding

No. of
shares

% of
holding

No. of
shares

% of
holding

1. Aviator Emerging Market Fund 1,40,400 0.18 61,42,765 5.37 21,98,242 41,07,242 1,24,48,249 10.28
2. Ms. Smita Suresh Shah 0 0.00 0 0.00 13,636 54,545 68,181 0.06
3. Ms. Resham Sadarangani 0 0.00 0 0.00 11,363 15,150 26,513 0.02
4. Shilpa Yog Private Limited 0 0.00 0 0.00 15,150 60,606 75,756 0.06
5. Saurabh Agrawal HUF 500 0.00 31,750 0.02 3,030 12,120 46,900 0.04
6. Vishal Kokadwar HUF 0 0.00 0 0.00 3,030 12,120 15,150 0.01

7. Ms. Anuradha Rao 0 0.00 12,500 0.01 3,030 12,120 27,650 0.02
8. Mr. Nilesh Bajaj 0 0.00 31,250 0.03 3,030 12,120 46,400 0.04
9. Ms. Kimaya Bhende 0 0.00 0 0.00 3,787 15,150 18,937 0.01
10. Mr. Vishal Mehta 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 60,606 60,606 0.05
11. Mr. Amit Kapoor 0 0.00 25,000 0.02 11,363 0 36,363 0.03
12. Ms. Meenu Chauhan 0 0.00 12,500 0.01 7,575 0 20,075 0.02
13. Ms. Madhuri Omprakash

Damani
0 0.00 0 0.00 9,469 37,880 47,349 0.04

14. Mr. Pratik Shroff 0 0.00 0 0.00 3,787 15,150 18,937 0.01
15. Mr. Bipul Rastogi 0 0.00 5,000 0.00 7,575 0 12,575 0.01
16. JB Financial & Consultancy

Services Private Limited
0 0.00 6,250 0.00 3,787 0 10,037 0.01

17. Ms. Abha Kukreja 0 0.00 6,250 0.00 3,787 0 10,037 0.01

	 #Pre-issue shareholding is computed after considering conversion of all existing Compulsorily Convertible Debentures (CCDs)
i.e. 56,88,849 CCDs (pre-sub-division of shares) equivalent to 2,84,44,245 CCDs (post sub-division of shares) and convertible
warrants into equity shares i.e. 16,17,250 warrants (Pre Sub-division of shares) equivalent to 80,86,250 warrants (Post Sub-
division of shares).

	 *Post Issue shareholding is computed after considering conversion of all aforesaid existing CCDs, warrants into equity shares
and also proposed issue of equity shares and conversion of convertible warrants into equity shares.